5.1

52

53

5.4

55

5.6

KET/2018/0293

KET/2018/0309

KET/2018/0311

KET/2018/0342

KET/2018/0362

KET/2018/0409

Tuesday, 3 July, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

JWI

ASM

AJR

AJR

SBE

LJO

198 Havelock Street, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of existing buildings and
erection of 5 no. one bedroom bungalows with
modified vehicle access

Expiry date: 06-July-2018

Braybrooke Road and A6 (land between),
Desborough

Full Application: Change of use from redundant
roadway to site for 5 no. traveller caravans
Expiry date: 08-July-2018

25A Kettering Road, Broughton

Full Application: Porch to front and single storey rear
extension with balcony

Expiry date: 06-July-2018

57 Willow Road, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey rear and single storey
side extensions

Expiry date: 10-July-2018

23 Regent Road, Burton Latimer
Full Application: Construction of seven bungalows
Expiry date: 20-July-2018

38 Stubbs Lane, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: Single and two storey front and rear
extensions with loft conversion

Expiry date: 20-July-2018

12

26

32

38

52

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

6.1

PJC

No. 6 Other Reports

Seats on Streets: Local Development Order

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J

West



