Tuesday, 3 July, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0293	JWI	198 Havelock Street, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of existing buildings and erection of 5 no. one bedroom bungalows with modified vehicle access Expiry date: 06-July-2018	1
5.2	KET/2018/0309	ASM	Braybrooke Road and A6 (land between), Desborough Full Application: Change of use from redundant roadway to site for 5 no. traveller caravans Expiry date: 08-July-2018	12
5.3	KET/2018/0311	AJR	25A Kettering Road, Broughton Full Application: Porch to front and single storey rear extension with balcony Expiry date: 06-July-2018	26
5.4	KET/2018/0342	AJR	57 Willow Road, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear and single storey side extensions Expiry date: 10-July-2018	32
5.5	KET/2018/0362	SBE	23 Regent Road, Burton Latimer Full Application: Construction of seven bungalows Expiry date: 20-July-2018	38
5.6	KET/2018/0409	LJO	38 Stubbs Lane, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Single and two storey front and rear extensions with loft conversion Expiry date: 20-July-2018	52

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

No. 6 Other Reports

6.1 PJC Seats on Streets: Local Development Order

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West